ERERERBERER THOEE

AER

EREREE (4 Sv/h)

miaET HERES

AEH - RESEEH

NG TIURN

48
5A
6A
7R
8A
9A
105 . . . . X
10A218 0.10 0.11 0.12 0.14 0.08
10A288 0.11 0.09 0.14 0.11 0.08
11868 0.18 0.09 0.14 0.13 0.09
A 1MANA 0.19 0.11 0.15 0.14 0.10
118188 0.11 0.09 0.14 0.11 0.08
"""" 11A268 o018 | ot0 | o012 | 013 | o009
12828 0.14 0.09 0.09 0.11 0.09
12898 0.15 0.10 0.09 0.08 0.09
28 | 2A168 | 015 | o0 | 009 | 009 | 008
12A258 0.15 0.10 0.08 0.09 0.09
"""" 12308 013 | o010 | o009 | 008 | o008
1A6R 0.13 0.09 0.09 0.08 0.09
A | LI . 015 | o0 | 006 | 008 | 010
1H208 0.15 0.10 0.07 0.08 0.08
1A278 0.14 0.10 0.05 0.07 0.08
2A4H8 0.17 0.1 0.08 0.10 0.10
. 28138 | 014 | o0 | 007 | 007 | 007
2R178 0.13 0.10 0.07 0.07 0.09
"""" 2A25A 014 | 009 | o008 | 008 | 008
3A48 0.14 0.10 0.08 0.08 0.08
3A118 0.15 0.10 0.10 0.08 0.08
A | AR | 013 | 008 | 008 | 008 | 008
"""" sAs8 | 014 | o010 | o009 | o008 | 009
3A31A8 0.10 0.09 0.08 0.07 0.08
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